Report Date
11/13/2015

11/13/2015
11/13/2015

11/13/2015
11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/14/2015
11/14/2015
11/14/2015

11/14/2015

11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/15/2015

11/15/2015

11/15/2015

11/16/2015

Case #
UP-88570-15

UP-88571-15

UP-88572-15

UP-88573-15
UP-88574-15

UP-88575-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88576-15

UP-88577-15

UP-88578-15

UP-88579-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88580-15

UP-88581-15

UP-88582-15

UP-88583-15

UP-88584-15

UP-88585-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
DRUG POSSESSION 44

PROPERTY FOUND A6

6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
ISI\TTOXICATED PERSON M6

4
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
CENTRAL HEATING
PLANT

TOWNHOUSES (G-L)
SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

OSWEGO STATE
UNIVERSITY
WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

Page 1

Street

RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CO RT 89
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
BARNS DR
GEO
WASHINGTON

BLVD
RUDOLPH RD



