## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 11/13/2015	<b>Case #</b> UP-88570-15	Incident Type FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	Disposition	Location FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG	Street
11/13/2015	UP-88571-15	S1 PROPERTY FOUND A6		48) MARANO CENTER (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
11/13/2015	UP-88572-15	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1		3) NORTH CENTRAL HEATING	
11/13/2015 11/13/2015	UP-88573-15 UP-88574-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6 DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PLANT TOWNHOUSES (G-L) SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	IROQUOIS TRAIL CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/13/2015	UP-88575-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	(CDI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	6		3) NORTH	
11/14/2015	UP-88576-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
11/14/2015	UP-88577-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/14/2015	UP-88578-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	(CDI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
11/14/2015	UP-88579-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	4		32)	
11/15/2015	UP-88580-15	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	OSWEGO STATE	CO RT 89
11/15/2015	UP-88581-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6		UNIVERSITY WATERBURY HALL	RUDOLPH RD
11/15/2015	UP-88582-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		(BLDG 44) PENFIELD LIBRARY	RUDOLPH RD
11/15/2015	UP-88583-15	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	(BLDG 17) LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)	BARNS DR
11/15/2015	UP-88584-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	(CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
11/15/2015	UP-88585-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	6		(BLDG 17)	

11/16/2015 Page 1